@}/e/f ﬂc leial de la @(’;d

%szac/(m/a

RECAUDACON

TASA DE JUSTICIA — ANO 2025

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre

Diciembre

TOTAL:

$15.818.785,00
$40.626.705,00
$75.081.637,00
$68.447.625,00
$58.418.461,00
$92.408.648,00
$36.240.587,00
$50.159.109,00
$131.386.492,00
$65.407.842,00
$63.103.063,00
$71.445.135,00

$768.544.089,00




