



Poder Judicial de la Pcia.

Contaduría

RECAUDACIÓN
TASA DE JUSTICIA – AÑO 2025

Enero	\$15.818.785,00
Febrero	\$40.626.705,00
Marzo	\$75.081.637,00
Abril	\$68.447.625,00
Mayo	\$58.418.461,00
Junio	\$92.408.648,00
Julio	\$36.240.587,00
Agosto	\$50.159.109,00
Septiembre	\$131.386.492,00
Octubre	\$65.407.842,00
Noviembre	\$63.103.063,00
Diciembre	\$71.445.135,00
TOTAL:	\$768.544.089,00